Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:
e Appeal Wave is 215
e Funding Year is or 2017

Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant (BEN)

SLD
Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

ACP CreativlT LLC

(143022323) Clintonville Pub School Dist (133465) WI 1799043971 IC Funded
ACP CreativiT LLC . . :

(143022323) Clintonville Pub School Dist (133465) WI 1799044019 BM Funded
BellSouth

Telecommunications, Midfield City School District (127967) AL 1799032926 VS Funded

LLC (143004824)

DR1:The
Category Two
budget for
BEN 63265
DELLWOOD
ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL is
$11,817....

DR1:The
Category Two
budget for
BEN 63265
DELLWOOD
ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL is
$11,817....

MR1:The
Lines quantity
for FRN Line
Item
1799032926
was modified
from 1 line to

$19,273.60

$2,131.20

$4,680.00

$19,273.60

$2,131.20

$4,680.00




Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant (BEN)

State FRN Svc Status

SLD

Requested Committed

Amount

Amount

Brazoria Telephone
Company
(143002410)

Core BTS, Inc.
(143030838)

SBC Internet
Services, Inc
(143035660)

Sweeny Indep School District (141301) TX 1799074101 IA Funded
Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamiltion-Essex Not

Boces (124306) NY 1799094171 1€ pypded
Carson Montessori School (16045364) NV 1799008328 IA Funded

Explanation

MR1:Approved
as submitted.
MR1:FRN(s)
modified in
accordance
with a RAL
reque...

DR1:The
winning
vendor was
not selected in
accordance
with the
vendor
evaluation...

MR1:Approved
as submitted.
MR1:The
applicant did
not submit any
RAL
correctio...

$36,300.00

$38,099.99

$1,968.00

$36,300.00

$0.00

$1,968.00
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