Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 215
- Funding Year is or 2017

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
ACP CreativIT LLC (143022323)	Clintonville Pub School Dist (133465)	WI	1799043971	IC	Funded	DR1:The Category Two budget for BEN 63265 DELLWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL is \$11,817	\$19,273.60	\$19,273.60
ACP CreativIT LLC (143022323)	Clintonville Pub School Dist (133465)	WI	1799044019	ВМ	Funded	DR1:The Category Two budget for BEN 63265 DELLWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL is \$11,817	\$2,131.20	\$2,131.20
BellSouth Telecommunications, LLC (143004824)	Midfield City School District (127967)	AL	1799032926	VS	Funded	MR1:The Lines quantity for FRN Line Item 1799032926 was modified from 1 line to 	\$4,680.00	\$4,680.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Brazoria Telephone Company (143002410)	Sweeny Indep School District (141301)	TX	1799074101	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:FRN(s) modified in accordance with a RAL reque	\$36,300.00	\$36,300.00
Core BTS, Inc. (143030838)	Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamiltion-Essex Boces (124306)	NY	1799094171	IC	Not Funded	DR1:The winning vendor was not selected in accordance with the vendor evaluation	\$38,099.99	\$0.00
SBC Internet Services, Inc (143035660)	Carson Montessori School (16045364)	NV	1799008328	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,968.00	\$1,968.00



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Tuesday, February 04th, 2025 at 08:50 AM CST